

This certifies that the Quality Management System of

Toyo Ink America, LLC - Carlstadt, NJ

350 Starke Rd #400 Carlstadt, New Jersey, 07072, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Certification:

Manufacture of Paste.



Sameer Vachani Senior Director, NSF-ISR

Certificate Number: Certificate Decision Date: Certificate Issue Date: Cycle Effective Date: Certificate Expiration Date*: C0489480-IS6 05-OCT-2022 12-JAN-2023 25-OCT-2022 24-OCT-2025

Issued by: NSF International Strategic Registrations (NSF-ISR) 789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

Authorized Certification and/or Accreditation Marks. This certificate is property of NSF-ISR and must be returned upon request.

*Company is audited for conformance at regular intervals. To verify certification call (888) NSF-9000 or visit our web site at <u>www.nsf-isr.org</u>





Certificate of Registration

ANNEX PAGE FOR CERTIFICATE NUMBER: C0489480-IS6

CERTIFICATE ISSUE DATE: 12-JAN-2023 **CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION DATE:** 24-OCT-2025 Toyo Ink America, LLC - Carlstadt, NJ 350 Starke Rd #400 Carlstadt, New Jersey, 07072, United States

Location: Toyo Ink America, LLC- C0249875 2400 North Harvey Mitchell Parkway Bryan, Texas, 77807, United States	Scope: Custome
Location: Toyo Ink America, LLC - Carlstadt, NJ- C0489480 350 Starke Rd #400 Carlstadt, New Jersey, 07072, United States	Scope: Manufac

ustomer Service

anufacture of Paste.

This Annex is only Valid in connection with the above-mentioned certificate issued by NSF-ISR

Issued by: NSF International Strategic Registrations (NSF-ISR) 789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

Authorized Certification and/or Accreditation Marks. This certificate is property of NSF-ISR and must be returned upon request.

*Company is audited for conformance at regular intervals. To verify certification call (888) NSF-9000 or visit our web site at www.nsf-isr.org



